WARWICK AUCTIONS LTD
 
General Sale
 
Queen Victoria Road, Coventry
 
 
 
 
            1          WALNUT TROLLEY TABLE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            2          DOUBLE SCHOOL DESK
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            3          RED GROUND GEOMETRIC RUNNER AND FOUR TAPESTRY BOLSTER CUSHIONS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            4          MODERN CHINESE BALUSTER VASE AND SMALL PLANTER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            5          WEST GERMAN CYLINDRICAL VASE AND TWO POST WAR VASES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            6          19TH CENTURY WALNUT CASED ARCHITECTURAL CLOCK, BRASS FACE WITH PIERCED FILIGREE CENTRE, ARABIC NUMERALS WITH KEY AND PENDULUM
 
] £75 - 120
 
 
            7          20TH CENTURY GEORGIAN STYLE BRACKET CLOCK IN STYLE OF ROTHERHAMS   27CM H
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            8          19TH CENTURY BLACK SLATE AND MARBLE CLOCK GARNITURE DE CHEMMEE SURMOUNTED WITH KNEELING WINGED CUPID     37CM H
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            9          NO LOT
 
] £80 - 120
 
 
            10        GEORGE III FIVE DRAWER CHEST CROSSBANDED IN WALNUT WITH INLAID DECORATION, STANDING ON BRACKET FEET 
 
] £80 - 120
 
 
            11        PAIR PRINTS HARBOUR SCENES F/G
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            12        MIRROR IN GILT SWEPT FRAME 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            13        MIRROR IN GILT MOULDED FRAME 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            14        'Z' BED ON CASTORS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            15        BEECH TWO DRAWER TABLE AND MEDIA UNIT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            16        HP PRINTER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            17        GILT FLORAL BERRY FRAME MIRROR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            18        HP PLOTTER PRINTER
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            19        NURSERY BEECH WARDROBE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            20        SINGER SEWING MACHINE AND PEDAL
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            21        COMPUTER WORK STATION AND WIRE BOTTLE RACK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            22        PINE LILAC CANVAS WARDROBE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            23        ANDY WARHOL STYLE POSTER PRINT OF JACQUELINE ONASIS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            24        CANVAS GARDEN PARASOL, GAZEBO FRAME POLES AND CANVAS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            25        THREE PAIRS OF STEPLADDERS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            26        20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FLOOR STANDING CORNER CUPBOARD WITH DENTIL MOULDED CORNICE 177CM
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            27        19TH CENTURY CARVED WALNUT COMPACTUM WARDROBE WITH CENTRAL CARVED CUPBOARD DOORS ABOVE FIVE DRAWERS FLANKED BY TWO MIRROR DOORS 187CMW X208CMH
 
] £80 - 140
 
 
            28        DYSON CYCLONE CLEANER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            29        MAHOGANY LINE INLAID SIDE CABINET
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            30        EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY AND SATINWOOD CROSSBANDED SMALL SUTHERLAND TABLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            31        BEECH LAMP TABLE AND PINE LOW TABLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            32        BLUE STORAGE CRATE OF TARPAULINS/COVERALLS, WINDBREAKER AND UMBRELLA 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            33        ANTLER AND LANZA NYLON LUGGAGE/HOLDALLS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            34        BEECH SECTION MULTI DRAWER CHEST/CUPBOARD 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            35        BEECH SEPENTINE WOT-NOT SHELF (FIVE TIER)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            36        REPRODUCTION C.WOOD & SONS LONGCASE CLOCK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            37        PAIR OF RATTAN WIRE WORK THREE DRAWER CHESTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            38        20L 'JERRY' CAN
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            39        BEECH COMPUTER WORKSTATION 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            40        OAK THREE PANEL LINENFOLD COFFER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            41        19TH CENTURY ELM STOOL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            42        R.HOBBS 200W VACUUM CLEANER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            43        BLUE AND RED PAINTED GERMAN POND YACHTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            44        BLACK BEECH PEDESTAL SWIVEL ARMCHAIR AND FOOTSTOOL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            45        BLACK BEECH PEDESTAL SWIVEL ARMCHAIR AND FOOTSTOOL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            46        CORBY ZOO TROUSER PRESS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            47        TRAILER - TAILGATE LIGHT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            48        TWO PLASTIC STORAGE BOXES OF SPONGES, PASTE TABLE AND CUSHION COVERS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            49        CARAVAN TOWING WHEEL, CONE, FOLDING TABLES , CAMPING GRILL ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            50        CASED FOLDING PICNIC BENCH SET 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            51        WOODEN SHOW FRAME MUSHROOM THREE PIECE SUITE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            52        ANTIQUARIAN EFFECT MAP OF THE OLDE WORLD PLAQUE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            53        LARGE ABSTRACT ACRYLIC CANVAS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            54        RED RUM PRINT F/G AND RELATED EPHEMERA
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            55        PRINT OF A BREUGHEL PAINTING 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            56        OVAL OAK GATELEG TABLE AND SIX LADDERBACK CHAIRS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            57        COMPACT MOBILITY SCOOTER WITH KEYS AND PAPERWORK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            58        WROUGHT IRON PEDESTAL PRICKET CANDLESTICK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            59        GILT OVAL BOW TIED CHEVAL MIRROR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            60        BLEACHED WALNUT SIX PIECE BEDROOM SUITE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            61        VALET STAND 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            62        ELECTRIC ROTARY LAWNMOWER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            63        'LAWNMASTER' ROTARY LAWNMOWER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            64        'GARDENLINE' ELECTRIC LAWNMOWER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            65        19TH CENTURY PINE DRESSER WITH FIELDED PANELLED SIDE DOORS AND THREE CENTRAL DOORS A/F 158CMWX 229CMH
 
] £80 - 120
 
 
            66        'GARDENLINE' G ELECTRIC LAWNMOWER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            67        HOOVER CYLINDER VACUUM CLEANER
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            68        20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY GEORGIAN STYLE ASTRAGAL GLAZED BOOKCASE WITH FOUR DRAWERS ABOVE FOUR PANELLED CUPBOARDS 184CMWX205CMH
 
] £100 - 150
 
 
            69        CYLINDER VACUUM CLEANER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            70        NYLON FOLDING GARDEN LEAF BARROW 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            71        CREDA SPIN DRIER AND SUITCASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            72        OAK CARVED 'ACORN' DRESSER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            73        OAK LINENFOLD LOW CHEST OF DRAWERS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            74        OAK DROP FLAP GATELEG TABLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            75        RATTAN LOW CHAIR AND BAMBOO STOOL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            76        PINE BARLEY TWIST TORCHERE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            77        PINE HANGING CORNER CUPBOARD 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            78        PINE HANGING CORNER CUPBOARD 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            79        BLUE CAST IRON BISTRO TABLE AND PAIR OF CHAIRS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            80        TWO TAPESTRY PICTURES OWL AND TEA CLIPPER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            81        1930'S WALNUT TRAY TOP TABLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            82        OFFICE SWIVEL CHAIR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            83        RATTAN LATTICE BACK ARMCHAIR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            84        CAST IRON LOG BOX OF NURENBERG STYLE DECORATED ALL OVER WITH SWIRLS 
 
] £30 - 50
 
 
            85        18TH CENTURY OAK TILT TOP TRIPOD TABLE WITH CENTRAL COLUMN (ALTERATIONS - A/F)
 
] £20 - 30
 
 
            86        PINK UPHOLSTERED WICKER LAUNDRY BASKET
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            87        PINE GALLERY BACK CHEST OF DRAWERS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            88        PAIR OF EASTERN HARDWOOD CURLUE STOOLS WITH BEGERE CANE SEATS 
 
] £60 - 100
 
 
            89        GARAGE STACKING SHELVES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            90        OIL ON CANVAS/PRINTS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            91        HOLDALL OF GOLF CLUBS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            92        FOUR STONEWORK GARDEN ANIMAL GROUPS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            93        ALUMINUM LADDERS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            94        SELECTION OF GARDEN TOOLS, WINDBREAKER ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            95        19TH CENTURY FRET CARVED WALNUT OVERMANTLE MIRROR WITH OPEN FRET CARVED DECORATION WITH FIVE SHELVES INCORPORATING FIVE MIRRORS A/F
 
] £30 - 50
 
 
            96        TWO BLACK AND DECKER WORKMATES
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            97        EBAC DEHUMIDIFER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            98        BLACKENDED PINE TOOL BOX
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            99        SILVER FUTURA ECO WASHING MACHINE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            100     SILVER ERVIS FRIDGE/FREEZER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            101     SERVIS 6KG WASHING MACHINE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            102     GLASS MEDIA STAND 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            103     20TH CENTURY SCHOOL OIL ON CARD MARITIME SAILING VESSEL SIGNED 'BEATRICE' AND 'B.JAMES'  61CM X 45CM 
 
] £50 - 100
 
 
            104     19TH CENTURY CUBAN MAHOGANY SCOTCH CHEST WITH BARELY TWIST COLUMNS, WITH A TEA CADDY TOP 
 
] £80 - 120
 
 
            105     HP COPIER PRO 8500
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            106     MESH WOT - NOT STAND 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            107     TWO PLASTIC STORAGE BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            108     TWO MOBILE STORAGE CHESTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            109     BOX OF ASSORTED GARDEN TOOLS, FOLDING CONCERT CHAIRS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            110     TREVOR BOULT LIMITED EDITION 139/1000 'ON THE PROWL' SIGNED IN PENCIL FRAMED AND GLAZED 26.5CM X 36CM
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            111     N. ASQUITH OILON BOARD RIVER LANDSCAPES SIGNED A PAIR FRAMED 54CM X 27CM 
 
] £100 - 150
 
 
            112     E.R. STURGEON LIMITED EDITION 393/850 PRINT 'CASTING OFF' LYME REGIS SIGNED PENCIL PROOF STAMP F/G 34CM X 25CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            113     R.ALLEN WATERCOLOUR FIGURES IN A BOAT LANDSCAPE F/G 36CM X 23CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            114     TWO GREEN UPVC WHEEL BARROWS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            115     MUCH STYLE 'WINTER' MIRROR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            116     FOUR BLACK LACQUERED MOTHER OF PEARL SHIBAYAMA PANELS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            117     PINE COT BED 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            118     THREE LARGE TAPESTRY PICTURES F/G 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            119     OIL ON CANVAS AUTUMN LANDSCAPE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            120     PINE BABY CHEST/LAYETTE UNIT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            121     WALNUT CASED 8 DAY CLOCK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            122     TWO F1 RACING PRINTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            123     TWIN SPOT LIGHT LAMP 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            124     WROUGHT IRON TAPERED UMBRELLA STAND
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            125     CHILDS FOLDING CLOTHES AIRER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            126     EXPANDING BRASS HEARTH FENDER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            127     GARDEN GAZEBO (KND FORM) 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            128     TOOLBOX AND CONTENTS, TWO TINS OF FENCE CARE, PEGS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            129     3/8 INCH COILED HOSE, PRESSURE WASHER AND SNOW TYRE CHAINS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            130     NEW BOXED AND SET OF USED DRAINAGE RODS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            131     PLASTIC BUCKET, GARDEN SPRAYER, PLASTIC GRADUATED SCREW TRAYS, BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            132     ORBITAL SANDER, DISPOSABLE GLOVES, TWO TUBS, ITEMS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            133     CASED EL' DRILL AND JIGSAW 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            134     STEAM WALL PAPER STRIPPERS. PAINT TRAYS, ROLLER SLEEVES ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            135     MIG WELDER AND TWO TINS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            136     TEMP GAUGE, HALOGEN FLOODLIGHTS, PATIO AND WALL CLEANER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            137     ELECTRIC SPRAY GUN, GLUE AND STICKS , D.P.C ANTI FREEZER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            138     RONSEAL POWER SPRAYER AND PRESSURE SPRAYER, BRASS PRIMUS BURNER AND PLASTIC TOOL CASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            139     GARDEN VACUUM AND HEDGE CUTTER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            140     STRIMMER, EDGER, AND A QUANTITY OF WALKING CANES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            141     VAX CARPET WASHER/SHAMPOOER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            142     THIRTEEN VARIOUS ADVERTISING GINGER BEER BOTTLES COVENTRY, BIRMINGHAM, LUDLOW AND MIDLANDS BREWEENS, ONE LANT GLASS BOTTLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            143     THREE ADVERTISING STONEWARE FLAGONS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            144     PAIR OF TAPESTRY COTTAGE PICTURES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            145     TWENTY ONE VARIOUS BEATRIX POTTER STORYBOOKS F.WARNE & CO. SOME FIRST EDITIONS, AND SOME REPRODUCTIONS 
 
] £20 - 40
 
 
            146     20TH CENTURY OIL ON CANVAS THAILAND LANDSCAPE SIGNATURE INDISTINCT FRAMED, 59CM X 117CM 
 
] £100 - 150
 
 
            147     DENT DERBY RACE GAME 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            148     TWO TOOL BOXES AND CONTENTS AND TWO TRAYS OF TOOLS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            149     PAIR OF BRASS ETAGERES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            150     IRONMONGERY, TIE STRAPS, JOINT MASTER, BLUE SKY IRING COOKER ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
151     DECANTING KIT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            152     MINOLTA XD5 35MM CAMERA, LENSES,BAG  ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            153     YASHICA 35MM CAMERA AND KODAK CAMERA
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            154     WICKER BASKET 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            155     BOX OF 40 PRESENTATION GIFT BOXES AND SLEEVES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            156     BOX OF 40 PRESENTATION GIFT BOXES AND SLEEVES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            157     BOX OF 40 PRESENTATION GIFT BOXES AND SLEEVES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            158     BOX OF 40 PRESENTATION GIFT BOXES AND SLEEVES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            159     VIKING RACING BICYCLE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            160     BAMBOO STEAMER CHAINS AND FOOTSTOOLS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            161     BEECH GLASS INSET TABLE AND FOUR CHAIRS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            162     SEAGRASS TRUNK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            163     CHERRYWOOD TRESTLE SUPPORT COFFEE TABLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            164     REPRODUCTION OAK ARCADED FRONT COFFER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            165     VINTAGE TANGERINE 'ROCKET LAMP' 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            166     VINTAGE CREAM  'ROCKET' LAMP 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            167     WROUGHT IRON PADDED GRECIAN STYLE STOOL
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            168     UPVC TARPAULIN 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            169     REGENCY STYLE MAHOGANY GALLERY BACK FOLDING DESK/TRAY ON RING TURNED FOLDING FRAME 76CM X 91CM
 
] £30 - 50
 
 
            170     COFFEE TABLE AND STOOL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            171     EMBROIDERY STITCH WORK FIRESCREEN 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            172     FOLDING SACK TRUCK, PASTE TABLE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            173     OIL ON BOARD OF BAYLEY LANE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            174     1950'S FOLDING TWO TIER TABLE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            175     BOX OF BRIC-A-BRAC, MIRROR, SCALES, POT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            176     BOX OF ASSORTED LADIES HANDBAGS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            177     BOX OF DRINKING ROULETTE, FASHION BAG, MAGNETIC BOARD 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            178     'MADE IN ENGLAND' DRESSING TABLE SET, WASH JUG AND BOWL WITH HAND PAINTED DECORATION
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            179     GARDEN ROCKERY LIGHTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            180     EXTENSIVE AUSTRIAN TEA SERVICE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            181     BONE CHINA TEA SET AND COUNTRY ROSES BOWL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            182     BOX OF EPNS AND PLATED WARES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            183     BOX OF FOUR PIECE TEA SERVICE ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            184     RACE GAME, MIKADO STICKS AND BOARD, BREAD MAKER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            185     INTERESTING CAST IRON LOW TABLE WITH FOUR TILES TO THE TOP WITH FLORAL DECORATION
 
] £20 - 40
 
 
            186     BOX OF FORTY QUALITY PRESENTATION BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            187     BOX OF FORTY QUALITY PRESENTATION BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            188     BOX OF FORTY QUALITY PRESENTATION BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            189     BOX OF FORTY QUALITY PRESENTATION BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            190     BOX OF FORTY QUALITY PRESENTATION BOXES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            191     CIRCULAR PENDANT DROP CEILING LIGHT AND DRIED GRASS FASHION LAMP 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            192     BEECH HEARTH FENDER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            193     OAK ARCADED PANEL FRONT COVER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            194     PAIR OF SEPIA TONE NUDE CANVAS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            195     ARTS AND CRAFTS UPHOLSTERED CHAIR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            196     19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FOLD OVER TEA TABLE ON TAPERED COLUMN UPON CONCAVE PLATFORM WITH TURNED BALL FEET 
 
] £120 - 180
 
 
            197     BOX OF OATMEAL VELOUR CURTAINS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            198     CRATE OF VICTORIAN PART TEA SETS, SPILL VASES, RAMEKINS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            199     BOX OF MISC PRINTS/SELECTION OF CONTEMPORARY PHOTOS/PICTURE FRAMES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            200     TWO MOSES BASKETS. SOFT TOYS, TIGER BOUNCER ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            201     BOX OF BRIC-A-BRAC INCLUDING  OVERSIZED TEAPOT, FOUR RESIN FIGURES ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            202     BOX OF BRIC-A-BRAC INCLUDING TOBY CHARACTER JUGS, COTTAGE WARE, MISC BRASSWARE ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            203     TWO BONE CHINA TEA SETS, ST MICHEALS CHINA ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            204     BRASS CAULDRON
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            205     TWO BOXES OF COPPER AND BRASSWARE, TABLE LAMP, CANNISTERS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            206     TWO BOXES OF VARIOUS APPLIANCES AND A BONE CHINA TEA SET 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            207     C-SCOPE METAL DETECTOR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            208     20TH CENTURY OAK INDEX FILING DRAWER CHEST 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            209     FALL FLAP ENGINEERS TYPE BOX AND HARD CASE OF TOOLS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            210     TWO CRATES OF MISC TOOLS, SAWS, TELESCOPIC SEA ROD ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            211     BAG OF RATCHET STRAPS AND STAIR CARPET CLIPS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            212     TRAY OF ASSORTED TOOLS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            213     BENCH VICE (IGE)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            214     TWO EASELS (PORTLAND) 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            215     PAIR OF TIFFANY STYLE TABLE LAMPS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            216     ISOVAC VINTAGE PICNIC CASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            217     BAKELITE MAINS RADIO 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            218     STANLEY GIBBONS SOUVENUIR ALBUMS COMMEMORATING CORONATION, STANLEY GIBBONS ROYAL SILVER WEDDING ALBUM 1978 AND RODNEY COVER ALBUM INC FIRST DAY COVERS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            219     EXTENSIVE COLLECTION OF ROYAL COLLECTION POSTAGE STAMPS (1977-1978), ROYAL WEDDING 1981, COMMONWEALTH, ALBUM ON ANIMAL RELATED POSTAGE STAMPS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            220     POSTAGE STAMP ALBUMS OF GREAT BRITAIN AND COMMONWEATH 5
 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            221     SPECIAL PRESENTATION ALBUM ROYAL YACHT ISSUE COMMEMORATING ROYAL WEDDING HRH PRINCE CHARLES AND LADY DIANA SPENCER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            222     70 APPROX BENHAM SILK POSTAGE STAMPS, HISTORY OF GB LOCOMOTION, RAILWAY RELATED FIRST DAY COVERS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            223     ROYAL COLLECTION LTD ED 137812000, ALBUM TITLED DIANA PRINCESS OF WALES
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            224     WHITE ACE HISTORICAL POSTAGE STAMP ALBUM QEII SILVER JUBILEE INCLUDING: COMMONWEALTH, PRINCESS ANNE, WEDDING COLLECTION, MINI SHEETS, LIMITED EDITION LIFE AND TIMES HM QE, QUEEN MOTHER, INCOMPLETE, ROYAL WEDDING ALBUM, COMMONWEALTH, 1981 AND ONE OTHER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            225     TWO ALBUMS OF ISLE OF MAN FIRST DAY COVERS INCLUDING FUNGI, CATS,MANS BEST FRIEND THE DOG, BIRDS,50TH ANNIVERSARY VE DAY, THOMAS THE TANK ENGINE AND FRIENDS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            226     NO LOT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            227     STANLEY GIBBONS SOUVENUIR STAMPS OF QEII 1953
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            228     EARLY HM VOICE, MIKADO, GONDALIERS, HMV CATALOGUE, 1920-1930S ADVERTISING BROCHURES, COLUMBIA RECORDS ETC
 
] £30 - 50
 
 
            229     THREE STANLEY GIBBONS ALBUMS THE ROYAL WEDDING HRH PRINCE CHARLES & LADY DIANA SPENCER' GREAT BRITIAN AND COMMONWEALTH - INCOMPLETE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            230     TWO ALBUMS OF BENHAM MILLENIUM COLLECTION FIRST DAY COVERS IN BURGUNDY FLECKED BENHAM BINDERS INCLUDING INVENTORS, TRAVELLERS, WORKERS, ARTISTS, SOLDIERS, CHRISTMAS AND FOUR MILLENIUM TIME KEEPERS: ARTS AND CRAFTS, PEOPLE AND PLACE, ABOVE AND BEYOND, MIND AND MATTER, BODY AND BONE AND ASSORTED 'SMILES' SET 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            231     ALBUM OF PROOF CARDS CANADA 1982
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            232     STANLEY GIBBONS SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL 1965 SOUVENUIR ALBUM
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            233     BINDER OF ANIMAL WILDLIFE STAMPS AND WILDLIFE OF THE STATES FIRST DAY COVERS 1987
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            234     BENHAM FIRST DAY COVER SET TITLED 
THE VICTORIAN COLLECTION' INCLUDING MATCHING BINDER, LIMITED EDITION 005/250
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            235     ALBUMS OF BENHAM SILK FIRST DAY COVERS, NEW ZEALAND, 1982-1989
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            236     SCRATCH BUILT INCOMPLETE STEAM POWERED LOCOMOTIVE AND TENDER - OUTDOOR MODEL WITH TRACK AND EXTRAS 
 
] £100 - 200
 
 
            237     TWO FACSIMILE ANDY WARHOL POSTER PRINTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            238     BOVRIL ADVERTISING POSTER FRAMED & GLAZED 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            239     BYGONE BIRMINGHAM RELATED PRINTS, LITHOGRAPHS OF OLD BIRMINGHAM, TRAMS ETC
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            240     BRASS DOOR HANDLES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            241     AYNSLEY BONE CHINA TEA SET 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            242     PAIR 19THC SPODE TEA CUPS AND SAUCERS, HAND PAINTED DECORATION A/F
 
] £20 - 30
 
 
            243     BELLEEK CREAMWARE BULBOUS POT WITH APPLIED SHAMROCKS AND FOLIAGE BLACK (WOLFHOUND AND HARP MARK - 2ND) 12CM
 
] £40 - 70
 
 
            244     KITCHEN AID MIXER/BLENDER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            245     SHELF OF ORIENTAL BRIC A BRAC INCLUDING OVOID GINGER JARS AND IVORINE FIGURE WITH A FAN
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            246     PEWTER TANKARDS AND BRASS KEG SPIGOTS, CUTLERY IN CASES ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            247     ROYAL DOULTON ROGER SOLEM - COBBLER 'PLATE TC 1052 26.5CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            248     THREE SHELVES OF VARIOUS ITEMS INCLUDING BLANC DE CHINE FIGURES, COFFEE BOWLS, NOVELTY TEAPOTS AND TWO DOLLS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            249     WADE TORTOISES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            250     CARLTON WARE NOIR VASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            251     ART DECO GREEN GLASS CENTREPIECE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            252     SHELF OF EPNS WARES, TEASETS, GOBLETS, ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            253     AYNSLEY WARES, ADDERLEY DOG ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            254     BRITAINS  MILITARY FIGURES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            255     PAIR OF BIRD BOOK ENDS, TWO SUGAR SIFTERS, CARNIVAL DISH AND VINTAGE IRON 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            256     PINK TINTED DESERT BOWLS, GLASSWARE BALLOONS ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            257     ROYAL ALBERT BONE CHINA COFFEE SET AND COMMEMORATIVE WARES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            258     FOUR EGYPTIAN SERIES PLATES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            259     TWO SHELVES INCLUDING AMBER GLASS, LEMONADE SET, CANDLESTICKS, INKWELL, CARPET BEATER, BOWLS, SILK PICTURES AND PRINTS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            260     FRANKLIN MINT BRONZE SCULPTURE QUEEN GUINEVERE COA 30CM H
 
] £50 - 90
 
 
            261     FRANKLIN MINT BRONZE SCULPTURE JIMI HENDRIX COA 22CM H 
 
] £50 - 90
 
 
            262     TOP SHELF OF CORGI/BURAGO DIE CAST MODEL TOYS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            263     SHELF OF MAINLY BOXED DIE CAST MODELS F1 CARS, CORGI ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            264     SELECTION OF 20TH CENTURY MURANO/BOHEMIAN MAINLY AMBER TINGED GLASSWARE INCLUDING GONDOLA, SWANS ETC AND A CZECHOSLOVAKIA GLASS VASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
265     WEDGWOOD PLATE, BLUE AND WHITE TRANSFER PRINTED WARES, CHEESE WEDGE ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            266     ROYAL DOULTON WINNIE POOH AND PARTY HAT WITH BOX  8CM
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            267     UNMARKED WHITE METAL SCISSORS IN ENGRAVED HOLDER AND A PAIR OF LUMEX BINOCULARS IN LEATHER CASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            268     HORSE HAIR FLY SWATTER AND LEATHER BOUND RIDING CROP 56CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            269     TWO J.LETTS FIGURES, ROYAL WORCESTER SPILL VASE, TERRACOTTA CARAFE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            270     SHELF OF CRYSTAL GLASSWARES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            271     QUANTITY OF GOLD JEWELLERY GIFT BOXES (LARGE QUANTITY)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            272     48 JEWELLERY PRESENTATION/GIFT BOXES BY CLAIRE GARNETT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            273     48 JEWELLERY PRESENTATION/GIFT BOXES BY CLAIRE GARNETT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            274     DUTCH PEWTER CANDLESTICK, LIDDED FLAGON, BOWL AND LADLE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            275     SHELF OF CUT AND PRESSED GLASSWARE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            276     PAIR OF CANDLESTICK, DOG NUTCRACKER, CUTLERY ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            277     ALABASTER GROUP 'THE EMBRACE' 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            278     PAIR OF BELLEEK NAUTILUS SHELL TEA CUPS AND SAUCES GREEN TINGED DETAIL - BLACK WOLFHOUND AND HARP STAMP SAUCER 13CM 
CHIP
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            279     NAO SEATED WHITE POODLE FIGURE 15CM AND LLADRO PAIR PLAYFUL POODLES
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            280     CARVED DUTCH BOY FIGURE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            281     VINYL LP'S - FRANK SINATRA ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            282     INDIAN OVAL MINIATURE - HAND PAINTED WITH FIGURES DANCING - MOUNTED FRAMED AND GLAZED 3.7CM DIAMETER APPROX 
 
] £60 - 100
 
 
            283     SPANISH DANCER FIGURE, BURLEIGH WARE 'SALLY IN OUR ALLEY' JUG AND ONE OTHER 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            284     THREE CUT GLASS DECANTERS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            285     OLD HALL COFFEE/TEA SET
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            286     BOXED JOHN JENKINS ETCHED CRYSTAL TROPHY 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            287     BOXED JOHN JENKINS GLASS TROPHY AND BOXED ROYAL BRIERLY CRYSTAL ETCHED GLASS '75 YEARS ROLLS ROYCE HERON, HALESOWEN'
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            288     TWO RESIN CLASSICAL MODELS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            289     TWO 'FENTON' POTTERY PIECES - VASE AND CANDLESTICK 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            290     THREE RARE ROYAL WORCESTER LIMITED ED CERTIFICATES
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            291     W.MARPLES AND SONS VINTAGE LEVELS X 3
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            292     SHEFFIELD SILVER TANKARD 1965 WITH ENGRAVED PRESENTATION INSCRIPTION  12CM  9.9 OZ APPROX
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            293     JADE FIEROCOUS DOG OF FO 85CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            294     PAIR 20TH CENTURY INDIAN BRONZE FIGURES 11.5CM AND POTTERY VESSEL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            295     MOORCROFT ANEMONE SQUAT BALUSTER JAR AND COVER 11CM H
 
] £100 - 150
 
 
            296     19TH CENTURY PERSIAN COPPER OVERLAID BOWL WITH ARABIC SCRIPT WITHIN CARTOUCHES 12.5CM DIA
 
] £40 - 60
 
 
            297     RAC BADGE, AMERICAN ENAMEL BELT BUCKLE AND FORD 25 YEARS ANNIVERSARY PLAQUE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            298     PAIR OF JADE DOGS OF FO ON WOODEN BASES 17CM HIGH 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            299     PORCELAIN FLORAL SPRAY BROOCH, MARCASITE JEWELLERY AND OTHER COSTUME JEWELLERY 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            300     PAIR CONTINENTAL FIGURES - BAGPIPER AND ACCORDION PLAYER IN MANNER OF ROYAL DUX IMPRESSED NUMERALS 7774 
CHIPS AND HAIRLINES    25CM
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            301     CHINESE EXPORT BLACK LACQUERED PEN BOX, TRAY AND WALL MOUNTED STRIKER/VESTA 20CM (BOX) 24CM (TRAY)
 
] £50 - 100
 
 
            302     ARTS AND CRAFT COPPER REPOUSEE FOLIATE PLANTER WITH CRIMPED EVERTED RIM STAMP NO 473871  14CM DIA
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            303     ROYAL WORCESTER OCTOBER, ROYAL ALBERT BENJAMIN BUNNY, PORTMEIRON YEAR TO REMEMBER 1972  0114/1000 LTD EDITION MUG AND POTTERY RABBIT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            304     CAITHNESS CRYSTAL QUARTZ CLOCK
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            305     SIX 24CT GOLD PLATED BIRD PLAQUES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            306     SIX BESWICK CATS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            307     HORNSEA VASE, FRENCH RUBY GLASS VASE AND TWO FIGURES 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            308     BESWICK GLOSS SKEWBALD GIRL ON PONY 1499 A/F (14CM)
UNMARKED POTTERY PONY
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            309     PAIR OF BRASS GOBLIN CANDLESTICKS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            310     TEDDY IN MINIATURE ROCKING CHAIR 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            311     SPANISH SERVING PLATTER AND A GERMAN TRANSFER PRINTED PUNCH BOWL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            312     DOLLY POSHER, CHARCOAL IRON AND BOTTLE VASE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            313     REPRODUCTION TRIBAL BOWL AND PAIR OF ELEPHANT BOOKENDS
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            314     VINTAGE 1960'S PYREME FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND FRAMED MAP OF BERKSHIRE 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            315     ASSORTMENT OF ART DECO SHELLEY PORCELAIN RD: 756533
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            316     ASSORTMENT OF VINTAGE HARDBACK BOOKS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            317     WOODEN STORAGE JAR AND GLASS LINED FRUIT BOWL 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            318     FIVE GAVELS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            319     SELECTION OF CERAMICS 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            320     ENSIGN CAMERA CASE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            321     7 X 12 WHITE ENAMEL ON GOLD PLATED MOUNT NECKLACES BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            322     4 X 12 BLACK ENAMEL ON SILVER PLATED MOUNT NECKLACES BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            323     TWENTY GLASS PEARL AND SIMULATED ONYX WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDELS NECKLACES BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            324     TWENTY SIX JET FIRE POLISH OVAL BEAD NECKLACES WITH LOBSTER CLAW CLASPS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            325     ASSORTMENT OF AMETHYST COLOURED BOHEMIAN GLASS DROPPER EARRINGS AND CLIP ON EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            326     LARGE QUANTITY OF SIMULATED/COSTUME GLASS PEARLS WITH FAUX DIAMOND CLASPS INCLUDING EARRINGS, NECKLACES AND BRACELETS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            327     BARRACK GLASS SIMULATED PEARLS WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDELS NECKLACES APPROX EIGHT AND A QUANTITY OF ART DECO STYLE GLASS BEAD NECKLACES BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            328     GOLD PLATED MOSS GREEN SIMULATED PEARL AND ROUNDEL WITH HAND BLOWN BOHEMIAN PLATINUM AND LIME GLASS PENDANT NECKLACE 
BY CLAIRE GARNETT LIMITED EDITION 
TEN APPROX
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            329     LARGE QUANTITY OF COSTUME NECKLACES AND SIMULATED PEARLS WITH HAND BLOW GLASS BEADS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            330     X2 EIGHT BUNDLE GLASS BEAD AND CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACES X 20 SIMILAR 
ALSO INCLUDED A QUANTITY OF SILVER POTATO PEARLS WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDELS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            331     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING MONTANNA BOHEMIAN GLASS NECKLACE, BRACELET AD EARRING SET, SIMULATED PEARL EARRINGS, CUBIC ZIRCONIA STATEMENT NECKLACE, BOHEMIAN GLASS DROPPER EARRINGS, FLORAL ENAMEL EARRINGS, ENAMEL CATERPILLAR BROOCHES AND STAINLESS STEEL LATTICE DESIGN CUFFLINKS (LARGER QUANTITIES INCLUDED THAT ARE NOT PHOTOGRAPHED) BY CLAIRE GARNETT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            332     SILVER PLATED MAGNETIC CLASP BRACELETS WITH CRYSTAL PANEL AND SMALL SELECTION OF SIMULATED PEARLS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            333     QUANTITY OF BLACK LACE CRYSTAL BEAD JEWELLERY INCLUDING THREE BRACELETS TWO PAIRS OF HOOP EARRINGS AND A LARGE QUANTITY OF TEARDROP PENDANT EARRINGS BOTH PIECERED AND CLIP ONS WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDELS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            334     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME NECKLACES INCLUDING PEARLS, BEADS,CROSS PENDANT AND HIGH QUALITY FUSEIA ENAMEL PENDANTS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            335     QUANTITY OF SUNBURST CRYSTAL BEAD NECKLACE, DIMULATED PEARL MOULDED DROPPER EARRINGS AND A DOZEN WHITE ENAMEL FLORAL CLIP ON EARRINGS ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            336     QUANTITY OF CRYSTAL BEAD ROUNDEL AND SIMULATED JET NECKLACES WITH A SMALL ASSORTMENT OF BRACELETS AND EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            337     QUANTITY OF HIGH QUALITY GLASS PEARLS INCLUDING NECKLACES AND BRACLETS AND CRYSTAL ROUNDELS WITH RHINESTONES SILVER PLATED FLORAL OFF CENTRE NECKLACE BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            338     AN ASSORTMENT OF BLACK AND WHITE MINI CROSS BEAD NECKLACES 40 APPROX WITH SILVER PLATED MOUNTS, SELECTION OF MATCHING BRACELETS AND A VERY LARGE QUANTITY OF MATCHING EARRINGS PIERCED BACK BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            339     APPROXIMATELY 20 BLACK CRYSTAL/WHITE BEAD NECKLACES ON SILVER PLATED MOUNTS, A SMALL ASSORTMENT OF BLACK CRYSTAL BRACELETS AND CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACES APPROX 20 AND APPROX 30 BLACK ENAMEL HOOP EARRINGS ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS PIERCED BACKS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            340     APPROXIMATELY 25 GLASS PEARL NECKLACES WITH SILVER PLATED MOUNTS AND LOBSTER CLAW CLASPS APPROX 10 GLASS PEARL BRACELETS WITH GOLD PLATED MOUNTS AND A LARGE QUANTITY OF GLASS PEARL/SIMULATED JET 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            341     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING BAROCK PEARLS WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACES, QUARTZ DROPPER EARRINGS, BOHEMIAN GLASS BEAD NECKLACES AND SILVER PLATED LAZERDUST STUD EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            342     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF FASHION JEWELLERY/EARRINGS - INCLUDING GLASS/SIMUATED PEARL VARIOUS ENAMEL DESIGNS INCLUDING VINTAGE STYLE DAISIES ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            343     ASSORTMENT OF GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL MATCHING BRACELET AND NECKLACE SETS ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS, SWAROVSKI CRYSTAL BUTTERFLY PENDANT, SUGAR PINK STUD EARRINGS ON SILVER PLATED BACKS AND NUMEROUS CRYSTAL BEAD BRACELETS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            344     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACE/BRACLET SETS, MAGNETIC CLASP BRACELETS ITALIAN GILT LEAF CLIP ON EARRINGS, BLUE BULBOUS BEAD EARRINGS AND LIGHT VIOLET FISH HOOK DROPPER EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            345     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACES WHITE AND BLACK ENAMEL BRACELETS ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS, SUGAR PINK/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL DROPPER EARRINGS AND ANTIQUE STYLE LONG BEAD NECKLACES (24) ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            346     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF MARINE BLACK AND WHITE ENAMEL O  GOLD PLATED MOUNTS NECKLACES AND WHITE ENAMEL REVERSIBLE MAGNETIC CLIP EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            347     QUANTITY OF FUSCHIA ENAMEL ON SILVER PLATE EARRINGS/NECKLACES WITH ENGRAVED PATTERNS AND CONCEALED CLASPS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            348     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF MARINE BLACK AND WHITE ENAMEL ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS NECKLACES AND WHITE/BLACK ENAMEL ROPE TWIST PANEL BRACELETS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            349     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING MAGNETIC CLASP NECKLACES AMETHYST CRYSTAL BEAD NECKLACES, WHITE ENAMEL BUCKLE BRACELET ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS (8) CLIP ON AND PIERCED EARRINGS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            350     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACE/BRACELET SETS, CITRINE COLOURED NECKLACES FRENCH NAVY NECKLACES, TOPAZ COLOURED DROPPER EARRINGS AND RHINESTONE/DIAMANTE BRACELETS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            351     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING RHINESTONE BUTTERFLY NECKLACES, RED BOHEMIAN GLASS DROPPER EARRINGS (PIERCED AND DROP-ON) GREEN/BLUE ENAMEL RABBIT BROOCHES, FRENCH NAVY BEAD NECKLACES AND GOLD PLATED FLAT CURB LINK CHAIN BRACELET BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            352     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING BLACK AND WHITE DROPPER EARRINGS RED ENAMEL CLIP ON EARRINGS ON SILVER PLATED MOUNTS, WHITE AND BLACK ENAMEL BRACELETS ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS AND SILVER GLASS PEARL WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDELS CLIP ON/PIERCED EARRINGS 20 BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            353     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING WHITE/BLACK ENAMEL BANGLES ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS, WHITE ENAMEL DAISY CLIP-ON EARRINGS, SWAROVSKI ENCRUSTED LEOPARD NECKLACE, GOLD PLATED LEAF MOULDED BRACELETS, BLACK AND WHITE LOZENGE PANEL MAGNETIC EARRINGS ETC (LARGER QUANTITIES INCLUDED THAT ARE NOT PHOTOGRAPHED) BY CLAIRE GARNETT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            354     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACE/BRACELET SETS, BOHEMIAN GLASS SMOKY QUARTZ/RUBY COLOURED ELASTICATED BRACELETS AND BLACK ENAMEL DAISY STUD EARRINGS ON GOLD PLATED MOUNTS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            355     VERY LARGE QUANTITY OF PURPLE ENAMEL ON SILVER PLATE, DECORATIVE EARRINGS AND NECKLACE SETS WITH CONCEALED CLASPS CLIP ON/PIERCED EARRING FIXINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            356     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACE/BRACELET SETS, ETHNIC/TRIBAL; RESIN/BEAD PENDANTS, RHINESTONE FLOWER NECKLACE, RUBY RED BEAD HOOP EARRINGS AND AMETHYST BEAD HOOP EARRINGS PIERCED AND CLIP ONS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            357     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDELS NECKLACE/BRACELETS SETS, MAGNETIC CLASP BRACELETS, AQUA/SILVER BEADED NECKLACES, AMBER COLOURED DROPPER EARRINGS AND BOHEMIAN COBALT BLUE DROPPER EARRINGS PIERCED AND CLIP ON'S ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            358     ASSORTMENT OF FASHION/COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING BOHEMIAN GLASS COBALT BLUE, BLUE TOPAZ , AQUAMARINE AND CITRINE COLOURED NECKLACES AND A QUANTITY OF GLASS PEARLS WITH CRYSTAL ROUNDELS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            359     ASSORTMENT OF FASHION/COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING GLASS PEARL/CRYSTAL ROUNDEL NECKLACE/BRACELET SETS, MONTANNA TWISTED GLASS EARRINGS COBALT BLUE EARRINGS, VIOLET ENAMEL SILVER PLATED CLIP ON EARRINGS ETC  BY CLARIE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            360     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING SIMULATED PEARLS, ETHNIC JEWELLERY, MAGNETIC CLASP BRACELETS, ITALIAN LEAF EARRINGS, SILVER PLATED FLAT CURB LINK BRACELETS, PINK/PURPLE HOOP DROPPER EARRINGS, SWAROVSKI ELEMENT ROSE NECKLACE AND A LARGE QUANTITY OF PINK LAZER DUST HOOP EARRINGS ON SILVER PLATED MOUNTS OVERALL OVER 60 PARIS OF EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            361     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING RUBY RED BOHEMIAN GLASS NECKLACES ON SILVER PLATED MOUNTS MAGNETIC CLASP NECKLACES GLASS PEARL EARRINGS STUD AND DROPPER AND BLUE RHINESTONE/SIMULATED PEARL NECKLACES BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            362     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING ETHNIC INLAID JEWELLERY GLASS PEARLS, COBALT BLUE EARRINGS, MOTHER OF PEARL DYED PINK DROPPER EARRINGS, SHOOTING STAR/SIMULATED JET NECKLACES, FLOWER PETAL RHINESTONE BAR BACK BROOCHES AND CZ NECKLACE ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            363     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING MOTHER OF PEARL ETHNIC NECKLACES LARGE QUANTITY OF SIMULATED PEARL DROPPER EARRINGS SWAROVSKI ELEMENT ROSE PENDANT NECKLACE, JADE BEAD/BEZEL TEARDROP EARRINGS BLUE LAZERDUST HOOP EARRINGS AND PINK LAZERDUST EARRINGS - STUD BACKS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            364     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING BLUE RHINESTONE FLOWER NECKLACE, FLORAL SPRAY DIMANTE BROOCHES AUTHENTIC FRESHWATER PEARL/EARRINGS, SIAMESE RED EARRINGS, MOTHER OF PEARL DROPPER EARRINGS GREEN ENAMEL EARRINGS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            365     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING SWAROVSKI ELEMENT 'FRUIT BASKET' NECKLACES, TWO RHINESTONE BRIDAL NECKLACES, RABBIT ENAMEL BROOCHES, BOHEMIAN GLASS DROPPER EARRINGS, FASHION PEARL DROPPER EARRINGS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            366     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING SWAROVSKI ELEMENT BRIDAL NECKLACES, SWAROVSKI ELEENT 'SPOKE WHEEL' NECKLACES BLACK/WHITE ENAMEL HOOP EARRINGS AND BRACELETS ETC BY CLAIRE GARNETT (LARGER QUANTITIES INCLUDED THAT ARE NOT PHOTOGRAPHED)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            367     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING BUTTERFLY RHINESTONE NECKLACES, BUTTERFLY SIMULATED PEARL BROOCHES, BLUE/RED/GREEN ENAMEL EARRINGS, WHITE ENAMEL BUCKLE DESIGN BANGLE AND ARTICULATED TEDDY NECKLACE/EARRING SETS BY CLAIRE GARNETT (LARGER QUANTITIES INCLUDED THAT ARE NOT PHOTOGRAPHED)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            368     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING SWAROVSKI CRYSTAL BRIDAL ELEMENT NECKLACES ENAMEL AND RHINESTONE HEART NECKLACES, BROOCHES, POWER SHELL LEAF DROPPER EARRINGS AND GOLD PLATED ENAMEL CABOCHON STUD EARRINGS BY CLAIRE GARNETT (LARGER QUANTITIES INCLUDED THAT ARE NOT PHOTOGRAPHED)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            369     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME/FASHION JEWELLERY INCLUDING MARCASITE NECKLACES, ENAMEL INSECT BROOCHES, RED ENAMEL PANSY EARRINGS, YELLOW BOHEMIAN GLASS DROPPED 'HONEY' EARRINGS, PURPLE/SILVER FLORAL SPRAY EARRINGS (OVER 100 PAIRS OF EARRINGS APPROX) BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            370     ASSORTMENT OF SERIESWARE PLATES INCLUDING 'BARNYARD KING', 'COACHING DAYS & WAYS', AND 'YE OLDE HISTORICAL POTTERY' ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            371     LARGE ASSORTMENT OF SPODE BLUE AND WHITE TRANSFER PRINTED WARE INCLUDING PLATES, PLATTERS, BOWLS, JUGS, MUGS, SUGAR BOWL ETC 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            372     BOX MISC COSTUME JEWELLERY, EARRINGS, BEADS, BANGLES ETC
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            373     INDIAN EBONY HANDLED KUKHRI IN SHEATH - BLADE MEASURES 31CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            374     INDIAN EBONY HANDLED KUKHRI  IN SHEATH - BLADE MEASURES 31CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            375     SELECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            376     GERMAN WWI AND WWII MEDALS/DECORATIONS INC IRON CROSS OAK LEAF CLUSTER AND RIBBON
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            377     HM BIRMINGHAM SILVER SQUARE ASHTRAY WITH ENGINE TURNED DECORATION 1956  8.5CM DIA
 
] £20 - 30
 
 
            378     800 SILVER STATUE DEA MATER 10CM HIGH 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            379     ASSORTMENT OF COSTUME NECKLACES INCLUDING PEARLS, BEADS,CROSS PENDANT AND HIGH QUALITY FUSEIA ENAMEL PENDANTS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            380     UNMARKED YELLOW METAL TWIST LINK BEAD CHAIN A/F 9.2G APPROX 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            381     HM SILVER BLADED MOTHER OF PEARL POCKET KNIFE & .925 CUBIC ZIRCONIA HORSE SHOE PENDANT ON CHIA AND LADIES WRIST WATCH ON LEATHER STRAP (TICKS)
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            382     EXTENSIVE DINNER SERVICE BY BOOTHS STAFFORDSHIRE 'FLORADORA' 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            383     RECORDER IN CASE
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            384     VINTAGE VERO CUCIO LEATHER HANDBAG 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            385     BLACK AND WHITE ENAMEL ON GOLD PLATED MOUNT AZTEC STYLE NECKLACE AND BRACELET SETS BY CLAIRE GARNETT
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            386     B.17 FLYING FORTRESS, B29 SUPER FORTRESS ENDA GAY & B-17F MERPHIUS BELLE DIE CAST MODELS LARGEST 21CM 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            387     AVRO LANCASTER (ADMIRAL - PRUNE) AND D.H. MOSQUITO DIECAST MODEL AERO MODELS 17CM LONG
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            388     CORGI MODEL OF A HAWKER HURRICANE AND GERMAN ME 19 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            389     BOXED CORGI 1:72 SCALE WWII BOEING B-17F, FLYING FORTRESS AA33302 
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            390     BOXED CORGI 1:72 SCALE WWII B.25B MITCHELL AA35302
 
] £0 - 0
 
 
            391     BOXED CORGI 1:32 SCALE WWII HAWKER, HURRICANE MK1 AA35505 
 
] £0 - 0
 





